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Packing List

Long Screw Rod
x 1

Wrist Leash
x 1

Floating Hand Grip
x 1

Chest Strap
x 1

Suction Cup Mount
x 1

E Mount
x 1

Head Strap 
x 1

J-Hook Mount
x 1

Specifications

Product Name

Product Model

Net Weight

Compatibility

AKASO 7 in 1 Accessory Kit

AK07

380 g

AKASO action cameras

Carry Bag
x 1
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Unlock your creativity to mount your AKASO action camera and capture your adventures 
using these accessories. Here is a quick guide:

Mount your camera onto a helmet for a unique view from your head using the Head 
Strap along with the Long Screw Rod. Ideal for hiking, mountaineering, skydiving, 
riding, and more.

Assembly Instructions

Mount your camera onto your body for immersive, hands-free POV footage using the 
Chest Strap along with the J-Hook Mount and Long Screw Rod. Ideal for surfing, 
skiing, riding, and more.

Mount your camera onto your vehicle or other surfaces using the J-Hook Mount along 
with the Suction Cup Mount and Long Screw Rod. Ideal for driving, carnivals, and more.
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Please read this Disclaimer carefully. Using this product means that you acknowledge 
and accept the terms of this disclaimer. By using this product, you hereby acknowledge 
and agree that you are solely responsible for your own conduct when using this 
product and any consequences thereof. You agree to use this product only for proper 
and lawful purposes. You understand and agree that AKASO Tech LLC. (hereinafter 
referred to as AKASO) accepts no liability for any and all misuse, consequences, 
damages, injuries, penalties, or any other legal responsibility directly or directly 
incurred by your using this product. If there is any damage or irregularity, stop using 
this product immediately. Within the scope of state laws and regulations, AKASO 
reserves the right of final explanation and revision for the commitment.

Disclaimer

Notes

Dive into water using the Floating Hand Grip together with the Wrist Leash.

1. Make sure the camera is securely attached to the accessories before setting out 
on your adventures.

2. Inspect accessories for wear and tear. Damaged or cracked accessories can cause 
the camera to become dislodged.
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Contact Us

For any inquiries about AKASO products, please feel free to contact us.
We will respond within 24 hours.

(888) 466-9222 (US) cs@akasotech.com www.akasotech.com
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E Halterung
x 1

Tragetasche
x 1

Packliste

Langer Schraubstab
x 1

Handgelenk-Leine
x 1

Schwimmender Handgriff
x 1

Brustgurt
x 1

Saugnapf-Halterung
x 1

Kopfgurt
x 1

J-Haken-Halterung
x 1

Spezifikationen

Produktname

Produktmodell

Nettogewicht

Kompatibilität

AKASO 7-in-1-Zubehör-Kit

AK07

380 g

AKASO Action-Kameras
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Entfesseln Sie Ihre Kreativität, um Ihre AKASO-Action-Kamera zu montieren und mit diesen 
Zubehörteilen Ihre Abenteuer festzuhalten. Hier ist eine kurze Anleitung:

Befestigen Sie Ihre Kamera mit dem Kopfgurt und der langer Schraubstab an einem Helm, 
um eine einzigartige Perspektive von Ihrem Kopf zu erhalten. Ideal für Wandern, 
Bergsteigen, Fallschirmspringen, Radfahren und mehr.

Montageanleitung

Befestigen Sie Ihre Kamera mit dem Brustgurt, der J-Haken-Halterung und der langer 
Schraubstab an Ihrem Körper für immersive, freihändige POV-Aufnahmen. Ideal für 
Surfen, Skifahren, Radfahren und mehr.

Befestigen Sie Ihre Kamera mit der J-Haken-Halterung, der Saugnapf-Halterung und der 
langer Schraubstab an Ihrem Fahrzeug oder anderen Oberflächen. Ideal für Autofahrten, 
Karnevalsbesuche und mehr.
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Bitte lesen Sie diesen Haftungsausschluss sorgfältig durch. Die Nutzung dieses 
Produkts bedeutet, dass Sie die Bedingungen dieses Haftungsausschlusses 
anerkennen und akzeptieren. Durch die Verwendung dieses Produkts erkennen Sie 
an und stimmen zu, dass Sie allein für Ihr Verhalten bei der Nutzung dieses Produkts 
und alle daraus resultierenden Folgen verantwortlich sind. Sie erklären sich damit 
einverstanden, dieses Produkt nur für ordnungsgemäße und gesetzliche Zwecke zu 
verwenden. Sie verstehen und akzeptieren, dass AKASO Tech LLC. (im Folgenden als 
AKASO bezeichnet) keine Haftung für Missbrauch, Konsequenzen, Schäden, 
Verletzungen, Strafen oder sonstige direkte oder indirekte rechtliche Verantwortung 
übernimmt, die sich aus der Verwendung dieses Produkts ergeben. Bei Schäden oder 

Haftungsausschluss

Hinweise

Tauchen Sie ins Wasser ein, indem Sie den Schwimmender Handgriff zusammen mit 
der Handgelenk-Leine verwenden.

1. Stellen Sie sicher, dass die Kamera sicher an den Zubehörteilen befestigt ist, bevor 
Sie sich auf Ihre Abenteuer begeben.

2. Überprüfen Sie das Zubehör auf Abnutzung. Beschädigte oder rissige Teile 
können dazu führen, dass die Kamera sich löst.
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Unregelmäßigkeiten stellen Sie die Verwendung dieses Produkts bitte sofort ein. Im 
Rahmen der staatlichen Gesetze und Vorschriften behält sich AKASO das Recht auf 
endgültige Auslegung und Überarbeitung dieser Verpflichtung vor.

Für Anfragen zu AKASO-Produkten können Sie uns gerne kontaktieren.
Wir antworten innerhalb von 24 Stunden

Kontaktiere uns

cs@akasotech.com www.akasotech.com
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Lista de embalaje

Varilla roscada larga 
x 1

Correa de muñeca
x 1

Empuñadura flotante
x 1

Correa para el pecho
x 1

Montaje con ventosa 
x 1

Correa para la cabeza
x 1

Montaje J-gancho
x 1

Especificaciones

Nombre del producto

Modelo del producto

Peso neto

Compatibilidad

AKASO 7 en 1 Kit de accesorios

AK07

380 g

Cámaras de acción AKASO

Montaje E
x 1

Bolsa de transporte
x 1
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Desbloquea tu creatividad para montar tu cámara de acción AKASO y capturar tus aventuras 
usando estos accesorios. Aquí tienes una guía rápida:

Monta tu cámara en un casco con la Correa para la cabeza y la Varilla roscada larga para 
obtener una vista única desde tu cabeza. Ideal para senderismo, montañismo, paracaidismo, 
ciclismo y más.

Instrucciones de ensamblaje

Monta tu cámara en tu cuerpo con la Correa para el pecho, el Montaje J-gancho y la 
Varilla roscada larga para capturar tomas inmersivas y en primera persona. Ideal para 
surf, esquí, ciclismo y más..

Monta tu cámara en tu vehículo u otras superficies con el Montaje J-gancho, el Montaje 
con ventosa y la Varilla roscada larga. Ideal para conducir, carnavales y más.
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Lea este Descargo de responsabilidad cuidadosamente. El uso de este producto 
significa que usted reconoce y acepta los términos de este descargo. Al usar este 
producto, usted reconoce y acepta que es el único responsable de su propio 
comportamiento al usar este producto y de cualquier consecuencia derivada de ello. 
Acepta utilizar este producto solo para fines apropiados y legales. Usted comprende 
y acepta que AKASO Tech LLC. (en adelante, AKASO) no asume ninguna 
responsabilidad por el mal uso, consecuencias, daños, lesiones, sanciones u otra 
responsabilidad legal directa o indirecta incurrida por su uso de este producto. Si 
hay algún daño o irregularidad, deje de usar este producto de inmediato. En el 
ámbito de las leyes y regulaciones estatales, AKASO se reserva el derecho de 
explicación y revisión final de este compromiso.

Descargo de responsabilidad

Notas

Sumérgete en el agua usando el Empuñadura flotante  junto con la Correa de 
muñeca.

1. Asegúrate de que la cámara esté bien sujeta a los accesorios antes de comenzar 
tus aventuras.

2. Inspecciona los accesorios por desgaste. Los accesorios dañados o agrietados 
pueden hacer que la cámara se suelte.
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Para cualquier consulta sobre los productos AKASO, no dude en contactarnos. 
Responderemos dentro de las 24 horas.

Contáctenos

cs@akasotech.com www.akasotech.com
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Sac de transport
x 1

Monture E
x 1

Liste d'emballage

Longue tige à vis
x 1

Laisse pour poignet
x 1

Poignée flottante
x 1

Sangle de poitrine
x 1

Support à ventouse
x 1

Sangle de tête
x 1

Monture en crochet J
x 1

Spécifications 

Nom du produit

Modèle du produit

Poids net

Compatibilité

AKASO Kit d'accessoires 7 en 1

AK07

380 g

Caméras d'action AKASO

13



FR

Libérez votre créativité pour installer votre caméra d'action AKASO et capturer vos aventures 
grâce à ces accessoires. Voici un guide rapide :

Fixez votre caméra sur un casque avec la Sangle de tête et la Longue tige à vis pour une vue 
unique depuis votre tête. Idéal pour la randonnée, l'alpinisme, le parachutisme, le cyclisme et 
plus encore.

Instructions d'assemblag

Fixez votre caméra sur votre corps avec la Sangle de poitrine, le Monture en crochet J 
et la Longue tige à vis pour des prises de vue immersives en mode mains libres. Idéal 
pour le surf, le ski, le cyclisme et plus encore.

Fixez votre caméra sur votre véhicule ou d'autres surfaces avec le Monture en crochet J, 
le Support à ventouse et la Longue tige à vis. Idéal pour la conduite, les carnavals et plus 
encore.
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Veuillez lire attentivement cette clause de non-responsabilité. Utiliser ce produit 
signifie que vous reconnaissez et acceptez les conditions de cette clause de 
non-responsabilité. En utilisant ce produit, vous reconnaissez et acceptez que vous 
êtes seul responsable de votre propre comportement lors de l'utilisation de ce 
produit et de toutes les conséquences qui en découlent. Vous acceptez d'utiliser ce 
produit uniquement à des fins appropriées et légales. Vous comprenez et acceptez 
qu'AKASO Tech LLC (ci-après dénommé AKASO) n'accepte aucune responsabilité 
pour tout usage inapproprié, conséquence, dommage, blessure, pénalité ou autre 
responsabilité légale directement ou indirectement encourue par votre utilisation de 
ce produit. En cas de dommage ou d'anomalie, arrêtez immédiatement l'utilisation 
de ce produit. Dans le cadre des lois et réglementations de l'État, AKASO se réserve 
le droit de fournir l'explication finale et de réviser cet engagement.

Clause de non-responsabilité

Remarques

Plongez dans l'eau en utilisant la Poignée flottante avec la Laisse pour poignet.

1. Assurez-vous que la caméra est solidement fixée aux accessoires avant de partir à 
l'aventure.

2. Inspectez les accessoires pour détecter les signes d'usure. Des accessoires 
endommagés ou fissurés peuvent provoquer le détachement de la caméra.
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Pour toute question concernant les produits AKASO, n'hésitez pas à nous contacter. 
Nous vous répondrons dans les 24 heures.

Contactez-nous

cs@akasotech.com www.akasotech.com
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Elenco degli imballaggi

Asta a vite lunga
x 1

Guinzaglio da polso
x 1

Impugnatura galleggiante
x 1

Cinghia toracica
x 1

Supporto a ventosa
x 1

Cinghia per la testa
x 1

J-gancio supporto
x 1

Specificazioni 

Nome del prodotto

Modello del prodotto

Peso netto

Compatibilità

Kit di accessori AKASO 7 in 1

AK07

380 g

Telecamere d'azione AKASO

Borsa di trasporto
x 1

Supporto E
x 1

17

IT



Libera la tua creatività per montare la tua action camera AKASO e catturare le tue avventure 
utilizzando questi accessori. Ecco una guida rapida:

Monta la tua fotocamera su un casco usando la Cinghia per la testa e l'Asta a vite lunga per una 
vista unica dalla tua testa. Ideale per escursioni, alpinismo, paracadutismo, ciclismo e altro 
ancora.

Istruzioni di montaggio

Monta la tua fotocamera sul tuo corpo utilizzando la Cinghia toracica, il J-gancio supporto 
e l'Asta a vite lunga per filmati immersivi a mani libere. Ideale per surf, sci, ciclismo e 
altro ancora.

Monta la tua fotocamera sul tuo veicolo o altre superfici utilizzando il J-gancio supporto, 
il Supporto a ventosa e l'Asta a vite lunga. Ideale per guida, carnevali e altro ancora.
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Note

Immergiti nell'acqua usando l'Impugnatura galleggiante insieme al Guinzaglio da polso.

1. Assicurati che la fotocamera sia fissata saldamente agli accessori prima di partire 
per le tue avventure.

2. Controlla gli accessori per usura o danni. Accessori danneggiati o crepati possono 
causare il distacco della fotocamera.

Si prega di leggere attentamente questa esclusione di responsabilità. L'uso di questo 
prodotto implica che si riconoscono e si accettano i termini di questa esclusione di 
responsabilità. Utilizzando questo prodotto, si riconosce e si accetta di essere 
pienamente responsabili della propria condotta nell’uso di questo prodotto e di tutte 
le conseguenze derivanti. Si accetta di utilizzare questo prodotto solo per scopi 
legali e appropriati. Si comprende e si accetta che AKASO Tech LLC. (di seguito 
denominata AKASO) non si assume alcuna responsabilità per eventuali usi impropri, 
conseguenze, danni, lesioni, sanzioni o altre responsabilità legali dirette o indirette 
derivanti dall'uso di questo prodotto. In caso di danni o irregolarità, interrompere 
immediatamente l’uso di questo prodotto. Nel rispetto delle leggi e normative 
statali, AKASO si riserva il diritto di interpretare e rivedere questa dichiarazione.

Esclusione di responsabilità
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Per qualsiasi domanda sui prodotti AKASO, non esitare a contattarci.
Risponderemo entro 24 ore.

Contattaci

cs@akasotech.com www.akasotech.com
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日本語

パッキングリスト

長いねじ棒
x �

リストリーシュ
x �

フローティングハンドグリップ
x �

胸部ストラップ
x �

吸盤マウント
x �

頭用ストラップ
x �

Jブラケット
x �

仕様

製品名

製品モデル

正味重量

互換性

AKASO � in � アクセサリーキット

AK��

��� g

AKASO アクションカメラ

キャリーバッグ
x �

Eマウント
x �
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日本語

AKASO アクションカメラを装着し、これらのアクセサリーを活用して冒険を記録するため
に、創造力を発揮しましょう。以下は簡単なガイドです：

頭用ストラップと長いねじ棒を使用してカメラをヘルメットに取り付け、頭からのユニーク
な視点を撮影します。ハイキング、登山、スカイダイビング、ライディングなどに最適です。

組み立て手順

胸部ストラップ、J ブラケット、長いねじ棒を使用してカメラを体に装着し、没入型のハンズ
フリー POV 映像を撮影します。サーフィン、スキー、ライディングなどに最適です。

J フックマウント、吸盤マウント、長いねじ棒を使用してカメラを車両やその他の表面に取
り付けます。ドライブ、カーニバルなどに最適です。
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この免責事項をよくお読みください。本製品を使用することで、免責事項の内容を認
識し、受け入れたものとみなされます。本製品の使用は、自己責任で行うものとし、
その使用による結果も自己負担となります。本製品は適切かつ合法的な目的のために
のみご使用ください。本製品の不正使用、結果的損害、怪我、罰則、またはその他
の法的責任について、AKASO Tech LLC（以下「AKASO」）は一切の責任を負いません。
不具合や異常がある場合は、直ちに使用を中止してください。州の法律および規制の
範囲内で、AKASO は最終的な説明および修正権を有します。

免責事項

日本語

注意事項

フローティングハンドグリップとリストリーシュを使用して水中での撮影を楽しみましょう。

�. 冒険に出る前に、カメラがアクセサリーにしっかりと固定されていることを確認してく
ださい。

�. アクセサリーの摩耗や損傷がないか点検してください。損傷や亀裂があるアクセサ
リーを使用すると、カメラが外れる原因となります。
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日本語

AKASO 製品に関するお問い合わせは、お気軽にご連絡ください。
�� 時間以内に対応いたします。

お問い合わせ

cs@akasotech.com www.akasotech.com

24


